
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be 

available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have 

the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this 

participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon
July 2, 2011

It was a beautiful day with great weather and warm temperatures. Thanks to all the great 

participants, spectators and volunteers who helped make this a GREAT day!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to Phil from Phil's South Sound Cyclery, a wonderful shop located in Federal Way (2310 

SW 336th St, Federal Way , WA 98023). http://teamtailwind.com/



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Mark Doane 472 36 M 6 06:15.7 00:36.3 1 00:34:21.5 24.5 00:29.3 27 19:50.0 6:24 01:01:32.8

2 Josh Fountain 534 24 M 2 05:59.9 00:33.7 23 00:37:55.5 22.2 00:28.0 1 16:43.3 5:24 01:01:40.4

3 Philip Spencer 716 44 M 8 06:18.6 00:56.6 2 00:34:53.3 24.1 00:28.0 17 19:22.3 6:15 01:01:58.8

4 Ryker Lammers 488 43 M 14 06:33.5 00:49.3 12 00:36:40.1 22.9 00:36.5 4 17:36.6 5:41 01:02:16.0

5 Joshua Fitchitt 474 38 M 40 07:26.8 00:45.1 10 00:36:23.8 23.1 00:30.0 2 17:20.6 5:35 01:02:26.3

6

Kendall 

Townsend 502 50 M 13 06:31.4 00:52.3 8 00:36:19.0 23.1 00:40.2 8 18:11.3 5:52 01:02:34.2

7 Pedro Ardila 664 26 M 29 07:03.3 00:31.8 6 00:35:17.9 23.8 00:36.4 31 20:02.6 6:28 01:03:32.0

8 Jonmark Smith 477 38 M 82 08:20.5 00:47.7 18 00:37:14.7 22.6 00:25.8 3 17:27.6 5:38 01:04:16.3

9 Jed Barden 672 34 M 28 07:01.1 01:23.2 4 00:35:01.5 24 01:01.2 30 20:02.3 6:28 01:04:29.3

10

Rosalyn 

Rombauer 686 26 F 20 06:43.9 00:56.3 14 00:36:54.3 22.8 00:37.0 20 19:33.1 6:18 01:04:44.6

11 Eric Stevenson 713 32 M 5 06:14.7 00:43.6 33 00:38:27.4 21.8 00:25.5 13 19:01.6 6:08 01:04:52.8

12 Ryan Whitehead 470 35 M 43 07:42.4 02:09.1 5 00:35:07.0 23.9 00:50.9 15 19:09.9 6:11 01:04:59.3

13 Brian Clarke 475 38 M 18 06:41.6 01:01.7 24 00:38:00.1 22.1 00:41.3 12 18:51.2 6:05 01:05:15.9

14 Doug Nelson 667 44 M 32 07:09.2 01:08.6 30 00:38:18.9 21.9 00:36.5 6 18:08.7 5:51 01:05:21.9

15

Markus Van 

Achte 677 51 M 3 06:02.3 01:23.8 17 00:37:08.2 22.6 00:28.7 38 20:37.2 6:39 01:05:40.2

16

Janusz 

Bajsarowicz 665 35 M 7 06:16.7 01:31.6 20 00:37:21.1 22.5 00:50.9 22 19:47.5 6:23 01:05:47.8

17 Stacia McInnes 614 44 F 24 06:50.7 00:51.6 25 00:38:01.5 22.1 00:32.3 25 19:49.4 6:24 01:06:05.5

18

Jonathan 

Wiedemann 514 53 M 17 06:40.8 01:18.4 31 00:38:22.2 21.9 00:57.1 14 19:04.4 6:09 01:06:22.9

19 Egan Dunning 520 16 M 22 06:49.3 00:57.2 29 00:38:16.0 22 00:45.6 26 19:49.8 6:24 01:06:37.9

20 Greg Probst 702 45 M 68 08:10.9 01:35.0 9 00:36:21.2 23.1 00:42.8 24 19:48.9 6:23 01:06:38.8

21 Curtis Troupe 516 54 M 15 06:39.0 01:05.7 22 00:37:54.8 22.2 00:38.5 37 20:34.3 6:38 01:06:52.3

22 Timothy Andruss 505 51 M 70 08:11.9 01:15.8 15 00:36:59.9 22.7 00:41.7 28 19:51.1 6:24 01:07:00.4

23 Werner Baron 493 46 M 108 08:47.7 00:59.5 11 00:36:24.1 23.1 00:44.6 46 20:55.5 6:45 01:07:51.4

24 Mark Drangsholt 732 54 M 78 08:17.5 00:38.4 21 00:37:26.4 22.4 00:34.7 51 21:10.4 6:50 01:08:07.4

25 Franco Standbury 727 27 M 60 08:01.5 00:51.3 16 00:37:02.6 22.7 00:53.7 58 21:22.0 6:54 01:08:11.1

26 Kyle Richards 537 25 M 99 08:44.1 01:19.7 40 00:39:40.6 21.2 00:32.4 5 18:03.4 5:49 01:08:20.2

27 Jim Gross 564 57 M 9 06:22.0 01:20.5 37 00:39:23.9 21.3 00:33.1 42 20:47.3 6:42 01:08:26.8

28 Richard Russell 678 52 M 47 07:47.0 01:20.8 19 00:37:20.6 22.5 00:47.8 54 21:16.4 6:52 01:08:32.6

29 Jawn Angus 469 35 M 115 08:52.3 01:07.4 44 00:39:58.1 21 00:32.2 7 18:09.5 5:51 01:08:39.5

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon 2011

Overall Results
Saturday, July 02, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

30

Craig 

Boekenoogen 522 17 M 4 06:04.7 01:55.1 75 00:42:02.7 20 00:20.5 10 18:20.2 5:55 01:08:43.2

31 Cucina Fresca 649 0 M 31 07:07.1 00:23.9 28 00:38:07.2 22 00:20.1 93 23:12.4 7:29 01:09:10.7

32 Mark Casey 481 40 M 103 08:46.1 02:30.3 13 00:36:42.7 22.9 01:06.7 32 20:07.2 6:29 01:09:13.0

33 Jonathan Meier 679 25 M 30 07:05.8 02:04.8 52 00:40:43.8 20.6 00:36.0 11 18:45.5 6:03 01:09:15.9

34 Steven Baerg 486 41 M 25 06:51.3 01:16.7 48 00:40:14.8 20.9 00:57.0 29 20:00.2 6:27 01:09:20.0

35 Eric Schuman 489 43 M 88 08:27.7 01:54.9 3 00:34:53.3 24.1 00:45.3 100 23:37.9 7:37 01:09:39.1

36 Nikolas Palladino 735 29 M 41 07:34.1 00:53.6 27 00:38:06.6 22 01:17.4 65 21:50.8 7:03 01:09:42.5

37 Lisa Scher 613 44 F 38 07:24.5 01:01.0 34 00:38:48.1 21.6 00:42.7 66 21:52.0 7:03 01:09:48.3

38 Erika Lilley 584 32 F 21 06:44.0 00:54.2 49 00:40:29.5 20.7 00:39.3 57 21:19.9 6:53 01:10:06.9

39 Eric Jacobson 495 46 M 49 07:50.3 00:42.5 36 00:38:56.2 21.6 00:59.8 64 21:48.1 7:02 01:10:16.9

40 Paul Boardman 515 53 M 62 08:03.9 01:48.5 46 00:40:12.3 20.9 00:57.9 16 19:18.8 6:14 01:10:21.4

41 Ashley Bratlien 707 30 F 61 08:01.5 01:24.0 35 00:38:49.1 21.6 00:46.1 60 21:31.5 6:56 01:10:32.2

42 Mike Swienty 510 52 M 113 08:49.9 01:27.5 26 00:38:03.7 22.1 00:35.1 63 21:45.3 7:01 01:10:41.5

43 Casey Alex 703 39 M 1 05:55.0 00:58.5 56 00:41:11.8 20.4 00:53.6 70 22:03.8 7:07 01:11:02.7

44 Greg Anderson 720 39 M 26 06:53.8 00:56.2 76 00:42:03.1 20 00:43.9 36 20:31.9 6:37 01:11:08.9

45 Scott Zengel 723 39 M 45 07:46.1 01:28.8 43 00:39:49.5 21.1 00:52.1 55 21:17.1 6:52 01:11:13.6

46 Nancy Clarke 603 39 F 27 06:56.6 01:01.5 54 00:41:08.0 20.4 00:54.8 53 21:16.0 6:52 01:11:16.9

47 Mariana Cannon 618 48 F 16 06:39.4 01:09.4 51 00:40:43.6 20.6 00:38.8 72 22:09.6 7:09 01:11:20.8

48 Vince Partridge 674 40 M 52 07:53.4 00:58.7 47 00:40:13.3 20.9 00:48.4 61 21:32.3 6:57 01:11:26.1

49 Michelle Fjetland 611 43 F 46 07:46.5 00:46.7 42 00:39:45.3 21.1 00:27.4 83 22:51.8 7:22 01:11:37.7

50 Robert Moore 699 45 M 132 09:20.0 01:05.2 39 00:39:37.7 21.2 00:54.8 39 20:43.4 6:41 01:11:41.1

51 Larry Clark 565 59 M 48 07:49.7 01:10.6 55 00:41:09.7 20.4 00:47.0 43 20:49.8 6:43 01:11:46.8

52 Garrett Royce 503 50 M 66 08:07.1 01:20.4 45 00:40:04.4 21 00:35.2 67 21:58.8 7:05 01:12:05.9

53 Kylen Johnson 622 22 F 34 07:13.4 00:54.1 101 00:43:34.1 19.3 00:32.4 34 20:24.1 6:35 01:12:38.1

54 Alicia Cole 590 34 F 50 07:50.4 00:54.6 62 00:41:31.9 20.2 00:34.2 68 22:00.5 7:06 01:12:51.6

55 Keith Ryan 526 18 M 122 09:00.3 02:40.7 64 00:41:36.9 20.2 01:20.4 9 18:15.3 5:53 01:12:53.6

56 Steven Lutz 563 56 M 116 08:52.5 01:05.5 50 00:40:29.8 20.7 01:01.6 62 21:34.4 6:57 01:13:03.8

57 Aaron Matthews 482 40 M 36 07:19.7 01:41.1 84 00:42:20.6 19.8 00:48.6 49 21:05.8 6:48 01:13:15.8

58 David Whitbeck 545 29 M 12 06:28.8 01:26.1 74 00:42:02.6 20 01:00.3 73 22:18.9 7:12 01:13:16.7

59 Rachel Gussin 710 24 F 53 07:54.0 01:11.7 80 00:42:16.6 19.9 01:04.7 45 20:53.1 6:44 01:13:20.1

60 Bret Lane 736 49 M 144 09:42.8 02:11.2 58 00:41:18.4 20.3 01:05.7 18 19:27.9 6:16 01:13:46.0

61 Rawley Mims 670 34 M 77 08:17.1 01:55.0 59 00:41:18.5 20.3 01:38.2 40 20:45.6 6:42 01:13:54.4

62 John Monahan 682 45 M 71 08:12.1 01:18.9 66 00:41:44.8 20.1 00:43.2 71 22:09.5 7:09 01:14:08.5

63 Micki Hopkins 594 35 F 69 08:11.0 01:33.3 73 00:42:02.3 20 01:05.7 56 21:18.8 6:52 01:14:11.1

64 Karen Robbins 599 37 F 23 06:49.7 01:18.7 69 00:41:58.7 20 00:52.6 95 23:23.9 7:33 01:14:23.6

65

Nicholas 

Zylkowski 669 26 M 174 10:41.6 01:28.2 32 00:38:25.5 21.9 01:14.0 90 23:08.0 7:28 01:14:57.3

66 Kevin Good 536 25 M 85 08:24.0 00:54.0 81 00:42:18.2 19.9 00:32.8 85 22:56.2 7:24 01:15:05.2

67 Jana Broecking 711 39 F 90 08:32.6 01:02.0 79 00:42:12.9 19.9 00:35.8 82 22:47.3 7:21 01:15:10.6

68 Alissa Anderson 724 37 F 42 07:35.6 01:04.0 63 00:41:34.9 20.2 00:50.8 113 24:19.1 7:51 01:15:24.4

69 Craig Nelson 478 39 M 55 07:55.0 01:22.9 105 00:43:43.0 19.2 01:07.1 59 21:23.7 6:54 01:15:31.7
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

70 Ron Matthews 726 44 M 51 07:52.4 01:13.8 77 00:42:06.1 20 00:58.9 107 24:04.0 7:46 01:16:15.2

71 Karoline Jones 612 44 F 86 08:25.6 01:37.2 60 00:41:24.2 20.3 00:45.5 109 24:07.1 7:47 01:16:19.6

72 Ingvar Petursson 517 54 M 106 08:47.4 01:37.4 41 00:39:45.2 21.1 00:51.8 135 25:21.3 8:11 01:16:23.1

73 John Brewer 496 47 M 95 08:41.4 01:35.1 82 00:42:19.6 19.9 00:55.7 84 22:53.4 7:23 01:16:25.2

74 Norman Arnold 676 51 M 124 09:04.1 00:56.5 61 00:41:30.2 20.2 00:53.9 111 24:13.3 7:49 01:16:38.0

75 Mark Wishnie 479 39 M 110 08:48.2 01:44.9 71 00:42:01.6 20 00:49.5 94 23:20.2 7:32 01:16:44.4

76

Jenn Halverson 

Kuehn 689 32 F 19 06:43.4 01:22.5 112 00:44:33.9 18.9 00:45.0 96 23:24.0 7:33 01:16:48.8

77 Jenell Outerson 695 43 F 11 06:28.0 01:32.1 109 00:44:18.7 19 01:02.1 98 23:32.2 7:35 01:16:53.1

78 Joey Compton 550 30 M 81 08:18.7 01:13.1 72 00:42:02.0 20 00:42.5 124 24:37.9 7:56 01:16:54.2

79 Neil West 671 34 M 142 09:36.4 02:25.1 38 00:39:27.7 21.3 00:54.8 119 24:30.2 7:54 01:16:54.2

80 Miles Ewing 485 41 M 39 07:25.1 01:40.4 104 00:43:42.3 19.2 00:23.5 101 23:43.9 7:39 01:16:55.2

81 Bri Caldara 580 31 F 80 08:18.4 00:54.9 88 00:42:40.9 19.7 00:59.0 116 24:24.3 7:52 01:17:17.5

82 Mike Laschen 552 30 M 107 08:47.6 43:44.4 127 24:56.0 8:03 01:17:28.0

83 Kevin Kunde 529 21 M 171 10:34.8 02:01.9 103 00:43:35.9 19.3 00:24.7 44 20:52.8 6:44 01:17:30.1

84 Fabio Governato 492 45 M 119 08:56.8 01:24.6 78 00:42:12.4 19.9 00:44.6 115 24:22.0 7:52 01:17:40.4

85 Sandeep Ramji 543 29 M 75 08:16.5 01:46.4 91 00:42:57.9 19.6 01:12.6 99 23:36.8 7:37 01:17:50.2

86 Jennifer Harrison 587 32 F 84 08:23.0 01:17.0 102 00:43:34.2 19.3 02:03.4 80 22:42.2 7:19 01:17:59.8

87 Team Coats 653 0 M 234 13:33.7 00:37.2 108 00:43:59.1 19.1 00:22.4 21 19:45.5 6:22 01:18:17.9

88 Crystal Fyfe 597 36 F 145 09:42.8 01:24.0 106 00:43:52.7 19.1 01:01.0 76 22:23.2 7:13 01:18:23.7

89 Jared Linke 540 28 M 79 08:17.9 02:13.2 147 00:47:33.9 17.7 00:23.0 33 20:11.9 6:31 01:18:39.9

90 Jimmy Johnson 532 23 M 94 08:41.0 00:55.1 98 00:43:28.9 19.3 00:39.3 130 25:04.9 8:05 01:18:49.2

91 Erie Stone 566 59 M 137 09:26.9 01:02.0 92 00:43:01.9 19.5 01:00.3 118 24:25.6 7:53 01:18:56.7

92 Casey White 680 31 M 140 09:31.2 02:18.9 57 00:41:15.6 20.4 00:59.0 125 24:52.4 8:01 01:18:57.1

93 Colin Williams 668 42 M 111 08:49.4 02:15.3 111 00:44:28.7 18.9 00:52.6 79 22:39.8 7:18 01:19:05.8

94 Blaine Houk 722 30 M 118 08:56.0 02:50.5 68 00:41:47.2 20.1 01:19.4 114 24:19.8 7:51 01:19:12.9

95 CinDee Johnson 708 42 F 100 08:44.9 01:00.4 121 00:45:32.4 18.4 01:12.8 88 23:02.8 7:26 01:19:33.3

96 Kohl Nibarger 539 28 M 102 08:45.2 01:14.0 89 00:42:43.0 19.7 00:51.3 145 26:07.0 8:25 01:19:40.5

97 David Alexander 476 38 M 188 11:00.9 02:19.6 120 00:45:30.0 18.5 00:35.0 41 20:46.3 6:42 01:20:11.8

98 Naomi Mason 635 51 F 101 08:44.9 01:31.1 124 00:45:48.2 18.3 01:13.2 86 23:01.8 7:25 01:20:19.2

99 Grace Brewer 638 55 F 120 08:58.0 01:25.5 114 00:45:02.2 18.7 01:10.0 103 23:49.7 7:41 01:20:25.4

100 Stephanie Baerg 606 40 F 54 07:54.6 02:04.2 137 00:46:42.4 18 00:41.3 92 23:10.0 7:28 01:20:32.5

101 Terry Patnode 511 52 M 128 09:13.5 01:54.0 70 00:42:00.4 20 00:57.0 150 26:31.4 8:33 01:20:36.3

102 Donald Kent 700 43 M 114 08:50.6 01:08.8 100 00:43:32.9 19.3 01:11.9 144 25:57.5 8:22 01:20:41.7

103 Alan Faulkner 548 30 M 180 10:48.5 03:05.6 115 00:45:03.1 18.6 01:17.8 35 20:28.7 6:36 01:20:43.7

104 Kelly Christensen 609 42 F 92 08:34.2 01:16.3 65 00:41:43.2 20.1 00:43.2 183 28:34.8 9:13 01:20:51.7

105 Dave Morell 512 53 M 187 10:58.6 02:55.3 67 00:41:47.0 20.1 01:16.4 105 23:55.1 7:43 01:20:52.4

106 Elodie Chaplain 692 27 F 89 08:31.3 02:06.3 142 00:47:12.3 17.8 02:04.9 50 21:08.6 6:49 01:21:03.4

107 Adam Dare 719 44 M 193 11:09.8 02:19.6 107 00:43:58.0 19.1 01:10.7 77 22:29.4 7:15 01:21:07.5

108 Bri Gibson 619 14 F 109 08:48.0 01:05.0 161 00:48:34.9 17.3 00:22.8 74 22:21.4 7:13 01:21:12.1

109 Brianna Leahy 630 29 F 56 07:55.1 01:04.3 127 00:45:53.7 18.3 00:54.6 137 25:25.5 8:12 01:21:13.2

110 Steve Strong 547 29 M 172 10:37.5 03:09.0 83 00:42:20.3 19.8 01:22.6 102 23:44.5 7:39 01:21:13.9
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

111 Linda Brothers 725 37 F 169 10:33.3 01:48.8 85 00:42:22.7 19.8 01:35.5 129 25:00.6 8:04 01:21:20.9

112

Green Eggs and 

Sam 656 0 M 131 09:17.8 00:23.3 135 00:46:34.4 18 00:21.5 136 25:22.5 8:11 01:21:59.5

113 John Colvard 504 50 M 134 09:23.2 02:14.4 126 00:45:53.0 18.3 01:22.2 89 23:06.8 7:27 01:21:59.6

114 Greg Johnson 538 42 M 117 08:53.6 02:00.8 90 00:42:52.6 19.6 01:38.5 156 26:48.8 8:39 01:22:14.3

115 Oscar Rojas 508 51 M 207 11:46.0 02:01.6 132 00:46:20.8 18.1 01:05.6 47 21:04.1 6:48 01:22:18.1

116 Chris Jellum 521 17 M 232 13:28.7 02:22.3 133 00:46:26.6 18.1 00:24.4 23 19:48.0 6:23 01:22:30.0

117 Dan Murphy 497 47 M 158 10:06.3 02:16.5 148 00:47:40.5 17.6 01:12.5 52 21:15.9 6:51 01:22:31.7

118 Natalie Sandoval 688 31 F 72 08:12.7 01:49.0 139 00:46:55.2 17.9 00:33.9 132 25:13.3 8:08 01:22:44.1

119 Grant Shaver 663 25 M 173 10:37.7 02:03.6 153 00:48:04.0 17.5 01:23.7 48 21:04.4 6:48 01:23:13.4

120 Brian Cox 506 51 M 203 11:32.3 02:52.1 94 00:43:10.5 19.5 01:39.7 106 23:59.5 7:44 01:23:14.1

121 Shelley Schmitz 693 37 F 154 09:59.6 01:21.0 159 00:48:27.2 17.3 00:50.4 78 22:35.9 7:17 01:23:14.1

122

Jonathan 

Chappell 535 25 M 153 09:57.6 02:25.8 117 00:45:22.5 18.5 00:43.7 126 24:55.4 8:02 01:23:25.0

123 Kate Iiams 617 56 F 112 08:49.5 02:56.7 143 00:47:16.8 17.8 01:37.7 81 22:44.6 7:20 01:23:25.3

124 Hubert Wenzel 533 24 M 59 07:57.2 00:35.0 170 00:48:58.7 17.2 00:30.3 139 25:40.2 8:17 01:23:41.4

125 Kurt Martinsen 499 48 M 175 10:42.5 02:49.7 119 00:45:29.5 18.5 00:38.3 110 24:12.3 7:48 01:23:52.3

126 Noah Johnson 528 19 M 37 07:22.4 03:00.5 182 00:50:00.3 16.8 00:28.0 87 23:02.1 7:26 01:23:53.3

127 Kyle Hagberg 487 42 M 87 08:26.6 02:23.5 93 00:43:05.6 19.5 01:13.5 186 28:47.0 9:17 01:23:56.2

128 Linda Kent 607 41 F 168 10:30.5 02:03.9 136 00:46:42.3 18 01:18.4 97 23:27.0 7:34 01:24:02.1

129 Connor Brown 525 18 M 73 08:15.1 01:41.8 179 00:49:45.8 16.9 00:26.0 104 23:54.9 7:43 01:24:03.6

130 Dean Wilson 730 50 M 93 08:40.4 02:37.5 116 00:45:09.6 18.6 01:03.7 152 26:35.4 8:35 01:24:06.6

131

Christopher 

Oversby 574 41 M 67 08:07.5 02:01.9 128 00:46:02.3 18.2 01:16.8 153 26:39.3 8:36 01:24:07.8

132 Kollen Glynn 714 38 M 191 11:04.2 02:23.9 110 00:44:19.6 19 01:10.5 133 25:17.0 8:09 01:24:15.2

133

Michael 

Brandimarte 561 34 M 136 09:25.7 02:37.1 122 00:45:38.1 18.4 00:55.5 141 25:47.4 8:19 01:24:23.8

134 Darin Panasiuk 717 20 M 58 07:57.1 01:57.5 178 00:49:25.6 17 00:28.3 122 24:36.5 7:56 01:24:25.0

135 Alex Prokopchik 706 18 M 64 08:05.9 01:52.2 177 00:49:23.3 17 00:27.8 121 24:36.0 7:56 01:24:25.2

136

Aleksandr 

Zadneprovskiy 531 22 M 164 10:21.5 02:26.4 129 00:46:03.5 18.2 00:40.8 128 24:59.8 8:04 01:24:32.0

137 Ozo Jaculewicz 480 39 M 74 08:15.4 01:04.4 162 00:48:37.0 17.3 00:52.1 142 25:47.8 8:19 01:24:36.7

138 Tiffany Nicholas 733 25 F 204 11:34.5 02:13.3 130 00:46:09.3 18.2 00:27.6 123 24:36.8 7:56 01:25:01.5

139 Sean Pepper 490 43 M 97 08:42.9 01:57.0 113 00:44:50.6 18.7 01:44.9 171 27:49.4 8:58 01:25:04.8

140 Kristi Agren 608 42 F 166 10:25.3 01:31.2 134 00:46:27.7 18.1 00:55.8 143 25:53.8 8:21 01:25:13.8

141 Randy Wilson 683 48 M 125 09:05.1 02:12.1 155 00:48:14.8 17.4 01:13.5 120 24:31.3 7:55 01:25:16.8

142 Erin Hauch 659 27 F 147 09:44.9 01:21.8 140 00:47:05.3 17.8 00:56.4 151 26:33.2 8:34 01:25:41.6

143 Eric Lund 491 45 M 186 10:57.2 02:13.6 146 00:47:32.7 17.7 01:09.0 108 24:06.3 7:46 01:25:58.8

144 Ian Cranna 657 43 M 96 08:42.5 01:11.2 151 00:47:56.2 17.5 01:04.9 166 27:09.7 8:45 01:26:04.5

145

Patricia 

Buchanan 645 61 F 178 10:48.1 01:33.9 118 00:45:29.4 18.5 01:15.8 160 27:03.6 8:44 01:26:10.8

146 Rob Lindley 675 47 M 215 11:55.0 03:00.6 123 00:45:45.5 18.4 01:05.6 117 24:25.5 7:53 01:26:12.2

147 William Chappell 473 38 M 176 10:43.9 02:33.1 99 00:43:32.5 19.3 01:34.4 174 27:56.9 9:01 01:26:20.8
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

148 Bryan Lee 684 49 M 133 09:21.0 05:10.7 95 00:43:11.5 19.5 01:50.3 159 26:53.9 8:40 01:26:27.4

149 Julie Simonson 591 34 F 129 09:13.5 02:15.9 149 00:47:44.7 17.6 01:35.4 140 25:43.4 8:18 01:26:32.9

150 Dana Bollinger 633 50 F 161 10:16.8 01:42.3 125 00:45:49.2 18.3 01:43.0 162 27:07.0 8:45 01:26:38.3

151

Alexandra 

Salmon 629 28 F 63 08:04.2 03:12.8 152 00:48:00.3 17.5 00:53.9 158 26:50.5 8:39 01:27:01.7

152 Richard Baron 518 15 M 10 06:24.4 01:31.7 205 00:52:24.2 16 00:32.7 147 26:15.2 8:28 01:27:08.2

153 Team 2TRI 652 0 M 231 13:26.7 00:48.5 184 00:50:11.1 16.7 00:34.1 75 22:22.4 7:13 01:27:22.8

154 Allison Hoeth 620 15 F 150 09:54.5 01:19.1 144 00:47:17.9 17.8 00:25.6 182 28:33.8 9:13 01:27:30.9

155 M & M 651 0 M 139 09:29.7 00:31.3 176 00:49:21.0 17 00:27.1 175 27:57.4 9:01 01:27:46.5

156 Mike Raine 507 51 M 179 10:48.2 03:06.9 53 00:41:05.6 20.4 01:36.6 209 31:10.7 10:03 01:27:48.0

157 Rory Dibble 553 30 M 104 08:47.0 02:44.2 197 00:51:29.5 16.3 00:33.3 112 24:16.2 7:50 01:27:50.2

158 Jordan Jones 527 19 M 83 08:22.9 02:44.6 138 00:46:45.6 18 00:33.9 191 29:40.1 9:34 01:28:07.1

159

Natalie 

Rosenbalm 600 37 F 91 08:33.9 02:24.6 150 00:47:44.8 17.6 01:17.8 178 28:16.8 9:07 01:28:17.9

160 Brent Davis 483 40 M 135 09:23.3 02:35.2 158 00:48:23.3 17.4 01:34.9 157 26:50.5 8:39 01:28:47.2

161 Tara Peterson 721 35 F 194 11:15.4 02:53.8 192 00:50:58.0 16.5 00:43.8 91 23:08.8 7:28 01:28:59.8

162 Seth Kiele 556 32 M 163 10:20.0 03:51.1 131 00:46:14.5 18.2 02:12.0 154 26:43.1 8:37 01:29:20.7

163

Scott 

Boekenoogen 530 21 M 148 09:47.8 02:23.0 169 00:48:56.3 17.2 00:34.9 177 27:58.7 9:01 01:29:40.7

164 Troy Horn 524 17 M 244 14:58.8 03:15.8 171 00:49:01.0 17.1 00:35.7 69 22:01.9 7:06 01:29:53.2

165 Steve Dostert 572 37 M 57 07:55.9 02:05.5 165 00:48:48.1 17.2 01:28.1 195 30:05.0 9:42 01:30:22.6

166 Lisa Gerard 709 40 F 33 07:11.3 01:47.8 173 00:49:04.4 17.1 01:33.1 207 30:57.7 9:59 01:30:34.3

167 Gareth Reece 546 29 M 98 08:43.1 01:50.6 208 00:52:36.0 16 00:47.8 161 27:05.9 8:44 01:31:03.4

168 Lisa Moore 648 44 F 156 10:01.8 02:50.8 141 00:47:10.3 17.8 01:12.0 194 29:53.2 9:38 01:31:08.1

169 Andrew Leith 559 34 M 206 11:41.3 02:11.7 202 00:52:02.7 16.1 00:48.4 134 25:21.1 8:11 01:32:05.2

170 Wayne Brown 542 28 M 162 10:16.9 02:02.1 154 00:48:10.9 17.4 01:06.5 199 30:30.7 9:50 01:32:07.1

171 Cameron Maltby 519 15 M 65 08:06.4 03:39.8 168 00:48:52.9 17.2 00:57.6 204 30:35.2 9:52 01:32:11.9

172 Debbie Cederwall 589 58 F 126 09:05.3 03:19.2 145 00:47:29.5 17.7 02:09.8 201 30:33.1 9:51 01:32:36.9

173 Eric Moore 576 46 M 224 12:47.2 02:56.0 166 00:48:50.0 17.2 01:24.4 163 27:07.3 8:45 01:33:04.9

174 Jennifer Smith 691 38 F 105 08:47.4 01:06.1 194 00:51:21.1 16.4 00:43.9 208 31:06.5 10:02 01:33:05.0

175 Richard Mellon 567 59 M 217 12:11.9 02:51.4 181 00:49:52.3 16.8 01:56.7 146 26:14.6 8:28 01:33:06.9

176 Sam Rosenbalm 494 46 M 138 09:29.4 03:08.4 97 00:43:27.2 19.3 02:32.8 232 34:32.5 11:08 01:33:10.3

177 Olena Golovata 647 36 F 121 08:58.2 02:29.1 163 00:48:39.3 17.3 01:59.2 211 31:19.6 10:06 01:33:25.4

178 John Russell 705 62 M 182 10:49.7 03:07.8 174 00:49:11.4 17.1 00:54.3 190 29:34.3 9:32 01:33:37.5

179 Janet Belsky 640 58 F 157 10:02.9 03:11.9 183 00:50:08.1 16.8 02:02.2 180 28:26.0 9:10 01:33:51.1

180 Susan Horst 701 53 F 197 11:18.6 03:31.0 175 00:49:13.8 17.1 02:17.7 169 27:41.7 8:56 01:34:02.8

181 Jeff Leick 681 42 M 165 10:22.7 02:47.3 164 00:48:41.9 17.3 01:54.7 203 30:35.1 9:52 01:34:21.7

182

We Call It 

Mommytime 655 0 M 149 09:48.0 00:29.9 189 00:50:36.1 16.6 01:23.4 221 32:14.2 10:24 01:34:31.6

183 Laura Goodsell 605 40 F 201 11:28.1 02:56.5 188 00:50:25.9 16.7 01:26.0 184 28:39.4 9:15 01:34:55.9

184 Lou Willett 729 49 F 152 09:56.3 03:07.6 216 00:53:35.4 15.7 01:10.0 172 27:51.0 8:59 01:35:40.3

185 Luke Montzingo 658 24 M 35 07:17.7 01:04.1 248 01:07:11.9 12.5 00:46.1 19 19:28.2 6:17 01:35:48.0
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

186 Beth McDaniel 704 43 F 245 15:08.5 01:47.6 201 00:52:02.3 16.1 01:21.4 138 25:36.7 8:15 01:35:56.5

187

Team Colbert Ha 

Brown 654 0 M 184 10:56.0 00:23.6 87 00:42:29.3 19.8 00:31.9 249 41:36.5 13:25 01:35:57.3

188 Rachel Raine 621 21 F 218 12:12.7 02:53.8 157 00:48:22.1 17.4 01:57.5 202 30:33.5 9:51 01:35:59.6

189 Sharon Hancock 616 45 F 210 11:50.5 02:49.5 212 00:53:14.3 15.8 00:53.1 168 27:26.3 8:51 01:36:13.7

190 Brian Flippin 544 29 M 248 16:16.6 02:21.2 86 00:42:27.1 19.8 01:33.3 229 33:56.6 10:57 01:36:34.8

191 Amy Bannister 598 37 F 123 09:00.7 03:27.3 227 00:55:38.6 15.1 00:34.7 176 27:57.8 9:01 01:36:39.1

192 Jeanette Philips 602 38 F 199 11:20.0 02:52.4 203 00:52:12.6 16.1 01:43.1 181 28:32.8 9:12 01:36:40.9

193 Kim Kerr 588 33 F 235 13:34.9 03:01.0 196 00:51:26.0 16.3 01:54.3 164 27:08.9 8:45 01:37:05.1

194

Tracy Donahue 

Wolsey 615 44 F 167 10:26.8 01:33.8 211 00:52:59.9 15.9 01:39.1 198 30:30.6 9:50 01:37:10.2

195

David Lee 

Williams 568 62 M 44 07:42.5 01:46.9 96 00:43:22.2 19.4 00:59.1 251 43:38.3 14:05 01:37:29.0

196 Kiffany Terkla 624 25 F 189 11:01.5 02:29.1 234 00:56:37.8 14.8 00:51.8 155 26:46.4 8:38 01:37:46.6

197 Kristina Moe 626 26 F 211 11:51.8 04:11.0 217 00:53:36.1 15.7 00:56.6 167 27:15.2 8:47 01:37:50.7

198 Timothy Davis 523 17 M 127 09:07.0 03:38.8 236 00:57:13.3 14.7 00:27.2 173 27:56.7 9:01 01:38:23.0

199

Penelope 

Thompson 643 59 F 195 11:17.0 02:52.6 224 00:54:50.1 15.3 01:46.0 170 27:43.8 8:56 01:38:29.5

200 Jack Fredrickson 513 53 M 181 10:49.6 03:08.2 191 00:50:52.2 16.5 02:19.4 212 31:20.8 10:06 01:38:30.2

201 Anthony Williams 575 43 M 237 13:41.4 01:42.5 172 00:49:01.8 17.1 01:35.1 225 32:35.1 10:31 01:38:35.9

202

Joyce Weston-

Smith 641 58 F 251 17:20.0 04:23.0 7 00:36:03.4 23.3 01:09.2 245 39:41.1 12:48 01:38:36.7

203 Nolan Hauke 697 32 M 240 13:54.4 02:52.8 207 00:52:32.8 16 01:05.7 187 28:53.3 9:19 01:39:19.0

204 Myra Parker 690 38 F 159 10:11.3 03:00.5 209 00:52:36.3 16 01:48.2 216 31:48.9 10:15 01:39:25.2

205 Mike Walsh 562 55 M 141 09:32.1 04:43.9 219 00:53:54.5 15.6 00:49.2 197 30:29.3 9:50 01:39:29.0

206 Jennifer Dandrea 660 28 F 130 09:13.7 05:14.9 232 00:56:23.0 14.9 02:23.8 148 26:23.5 8:31 01:39:38.9

207 Bethany Rigtrup 592 35 F 177 10:47.5 02:36.6 190 00:50:49.1 16.5 01:11.7 231 34:28.2 11:07 01:39:53.1

208 Andrew Scott 560 34 M 155 10:01.7 03:58.4 223 00:54:46.4 15.3 02:21.6 185 28:46.3 9:17 01:39:54.4

209 Richard Glenn 728 29 M 238 13:41.6 05:39.2 195 00:51:22.2 16.4 02:06.8 165 27:09.4 8:45 01:39:59.2

210 Jason Howton 673 36 M 246 15:39.5 04:55.2 187 00:50:24.5 16.7 00:56.5 179 28:19.1 9:08 01:40:14.8

211

Elizabeth 

Parmenter 583 32 F 229 13:05.0 03:08.1 200 00:51:51.0 16.2 01:55.8 200 30:32.1 9:51 01:40:32.0

212 Dale Goeman 498 48 M 212 11:51.9 02:53.8 167 00:48:50.6 17.2 01:49.4 238 35:28.4 11:26 01:40:54.1

213 Patricia Raine 632 50 F 185 10:56.1 03:04.1 193 00:51:00.4 16.5 01:19.9 234 34:46.2 11:13 01:41:06.7

214 Dustin Ramsey 557 33 M 230 13:22.7 04:48.8 180 00:49:51.6 16.9 03:26.1 192 29:43.3 9:35 01:41:12.5

215 Lilia Fannin 634 51 F 220 12:24.4 03:16.6 206 00:52:29.2 16 01:14.1 217 32:04.2 10:21 01:41:28.5

216

Rebecca 

Stephens 687 28 F 151 09:55.3 02:17.4 230 00:56:01.0 15 01:15.1 223 32:15.9 10:24 01:41:44.7

217 Kristen Smith 685 18 F 198 11:19.5 01:30.7 231 00:56:11.0 15 00:41.8 218 32:06.6 10:21 01:41:49.6

218 Katie Heinrich 604 40 F 225 12:47.5 02:13.9 221 00:54:15.1 15.5 01:09.0 214 31:27.8 10:09 01:41:53.3

219 Jayme Bruett 581 31 F 160 10:16.8 02:29.0 220 00:54:09.3 15.5 01:44.3 228 33:26.0 10:47 01:42:05.4
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

220 Heather Primrose 625 26 F 228 13:03.0 03:03.0 218 00:53:45.1 15.6 00:44.9 215 31:38.4 10:12 01:42:14.4

221 Valerie Varin 636 51 F 223 12:36.9 02:53.8 229 00:55:55.4 15 01:23.7 193 29:49.1 9:37 01:42:38.9

222 Bruce Winter 571 69 M 209 11:48.1 04:34.0 186 00:50:12.8 16.7 00:42.0 237 35:27.0 11:26 01:42:43.9

223 Dick Arneberg 509 52 M 236 13:38.0 02:41.7 185 00:50:12.6 16.7 01:26.3 235 35:07.1 11:20 01:43:05.7

224 Ryan Kerr 558 33 M 239 13:45.5 04:12.5 160 00:48:31.7 17.3 05:17.9 213 31:26.3 10:08 01:43:13.9

225 Stacey Legg 712 43 F 241 14:04.0 03:30.8 214 00:53:30.0 15.7 01:26.0 206 30:49.7 9:56 01:43:20.5

226 Melanie Tyler 644 60 F 170 10:34.6 01:59.0 204 00:52:23.9 16 01:24.6 241 37:12.9 12:00 01:43:35.0

227 Amber Hoffman 731 29 F 243 14:38.9 02:30.9 225 00:55:31.1 15.1 00:55.3 205 30:41.3 9:54 01:44:17.5

228 John Kellermeier 569 62 M 250 17:02.1 04:21.3 156 00:48:17.2 17.4 02:00.1 226 32:49.2 10:35 01:44:29.9

229 Jill Kiele 585 32 F 196 11:18.3 03:31.2 213 00:53:15.8 15.8 01:52.8 236 35:09.5 11:20 01:45:07.6

230 Mehran Zaini 577 47 M 143 09:38.6 03:35.8 237 00:58:07.3 14.5 02:49.7 210 31:16.3 10:05 01:45:27.7

231 Rebecca Searfus 596 36 F 249 16:21.6 02:41.0 243 01:00:06.5 14 01:28.1 131 25:09.0 8:07 01:45:46.2

232 Laura Ritter 694 43 F 183 10:51.1 02:42.2 210 00:52:53.8 15.9 01:27.8 243 37:55.7 12:14 01:45:50.6

233 Melanie Strey 595 36 F 222 12:32.3 03:35.2 239 00:58:28.6 14.4 00:59.3 196 30:27.8 9:49 01:46:03.2

234 Steve Smith 501 49 M 227 12:55.1 03:21.0 199 00:51:43.6 16.2 02:40.7 240 35:36.7 11:29 01:46:17.1

235 Charlotte Helle 642 59 F 242 14:04.5 04:01.0 240 00:59:20.6 14.2 00:53.8 189 29:23.2 9:29 01:47:43.1

236 Josh Little 484 40 M 253 19:46.4 04:00.1 228 00:55:42.2 15.1 01:43.7 149 26:31.0 8:33 01:47:43.4

237 Cindy McGonigal 637 54 F 192 11:09.7 02:01.6 198 00:51:35.9 16.3 01:24.5 250 41:44.9 13:28 01:47:56.6

238 Camille Wright 610 42 F 205 11:37.2 02:38.4 247 01:04:32.1 13 01:15.8 188 29:21.6 9:28 01:49:25.1

239 Margie Smith 646 66 F 221 12:30.1 02:28.5 242 01:00:04.7 14 02:15.0 224 32:20.2 10:26 01:49:38.5

240 Laureen Lund 662 51 F 233 13:32.4 03:26.5 235 00:56:52.7 14.8 01:47.2 233 34:34.6 11:09 01:50:13.4

241 Ryan Bruett 555 32 M 190 11:04.0 03:10.0 244 01:03:24.0 13.2 00:36.2 219 32:10.9 10:23 01:50:25.1

242 Dian Ulner 639 56 F 247 15:50.3 01:49.6 215 00:53:31.0 15.7 01:38.0 244 37:59.4 12:15 01:50:48.3

243 Tenley Pickett 579 30 F 219 12:20.5 03:05.8 246 01:03:43.3 13.2 01:49.4 222 32:15.7 10:24 01:53:14.7

244 Rowena Beaudry 661 28 F 200 11:27.4 08:15.8 238 00:58:22.4 14.4 01:01.1 230 34:25.9 11:06 01:53:32.6

245 Rachel OBrien 631 29 F 216 11:57.6 01:59.0 233 00:56:32.5 14.9 01:51.2 248 41:14.8 13:18 01:53:35.1

246 Erik White 573 39 M 208 11:46.2 03:39.9 241 00:59:20.8 14.2 02:25.5 242 37:36.5 12:08 01:54:48.9

247 Chuck Rust 471 36 M 252 19:08.1 04:58.1 226 00:55:37.2 15.1 03:43.6 227 33:06.3 10:41 01:56:33.3

248 Lauren Smith 623 22 F 202 11:28.6 05:17.2 249 01:07:15.3 12.5 01:07.2 220 32:13.3 10:24 01:57:21.6

249 Amy Holan 582 32 F 213 11:53.5 02:42.7 245 01:03:30.5 13.2 04:36.7 239 35:35.7 11:29 01:58:19.1

250 Cori Clark 578 30 F 214 11:54.7 03:16.9 251 01:11:29.9 11.8 02:09.4 246 39:51.4 12:51 02:08:42.3

251 Kristopher Clark 554 31 M 146 09:43.8 08:22.6 250 01:11:19.6 11.8 02:25.2 247 39:51.4 12:51 02:11:42.6
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Bri Gibson 619 14 1 08:48.0 1 01:05.0 2 48:34.9 1 00:22.8 1 22:21.4 21:12.1

2 42 Allison Hoeth 620 15 2 09:54.5 2 01:19.1 1 47:17.9 2 00:25.6 2 28:33.8 27:30.9

3 69 Kristen Smith 685 18 3 11:19.5 3 01:30.7 3 56:11.0 3 00:41.8 3 32:06.6 41:49.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Kylen Johnson 622 22 1 07:13.4 1 00:54.1 2 43:34.1 1 00:32.4 1 20:24.1 12:38.1

2 11 Rachel Gussin 710 24 2 07:54.0 2 01:11.7 1 42:16.6 2 01:04.7 2 20:53.1 13:20.1

3 52 Rachel Raine 621 21 4 12:12.7 3 02:53.8 3 48:22.1 4 01:57.5 3 30:33.5 35:59.6

4 88 Lauren Smith 623 22 3 11:28.6 4 05:17.2 4 07:15.3 3 01:07.2 4 32:13.3 57:21.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Rosalyn Rombauer 686 26 1 06:43.9 1 00:56.3 1 36:54.3 2 00:37.0 1 19:33.1 04:44.6

2 27 Elodie Chaplain 692 27 4 08:31.3 5 02:06.3 5 47:12.3 13 02:04.9 2 21:08.6 21:03.4

3 29 Brianna Leahy 630 29 2 07:55.1 2 01:04.3 2 45:53.7 6 00:54.6 4 25:25.5 21:13.2

4 35 Tiffany Nicholas 733 25 10 11:34.5 6 02:13.3 3 46:09.3 1 00:27.6 3 24:36.8 25:01.5

5 37 Erin Hauch 659 27 6 09:44.9 3 01:21.8 4 47:05.3 8 00:56.4 6 26:33.2 25:41.6

6 41 Alexandra Salmon 629 28 3 08:04.2 11 03:12.8 6 48:00.3 5 00:53.9 8 26:50.5 27:01.7

7 58 Kiffany Terkla 624 25 8 11:01.5 8 02:29.1 13 56:37.8 4 00:51.8 7 26:46.4 37:46.6

8 59 Kristina Moe 626 26 11 11:51.8 12 04:11.0 7 53:36.1 9 00:56.6 9 27:15.2 37:50.7

9 63 Jennifer Dandrea 660 28 5 09:13.7 13 05:14.9 11 56:23.0 14 02:23.8 5 26:23.5 39:38.9

10 68 Rebecca Stephens 687 28 7 09:55.3 7 02:17.4 10 56:01.0 11 01:15.1 12 32:15.9 41:44.7

11 72 Heather Primrose 625 26 13 13:03.0 10 03:03.0 8 53:45.1 3 00:44.9 11 31:38.4 42:14.4

12 76 Amber Hoffman 731 29 14 14:38.9 9 02:30.9 9 55:31.1 7 00:55.3 10 30:41.3 44:17.5

13 86 Rowena Beaudry 661 28 9 11:27.4 14 08:15.8 14 58:22.4 10 01:01.1 13 34:25.9 53:32.6

14 87 Rachel OBrien 631 29 12 11:57.6 4 01:59.0 12 56:32.5 12 01:51.2 14 41:14.8 53:35.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Erika Lilley 584 32 2 06:44.0 1 00:54.2 2 40:29.5 3 00:39.3 1 21:19.9 10:06.9

2 5 Ashley Bratlien 707 30 4 08:01.5 6 01:24.0 1 38:49.1 5 00:46.1 2 21:31.5 10:32.2

3 10 Alicia Cole 590 34 3 07:50.4 2 00:54.6 3 41:31.9 2 00:34.2 3 22:00.5 12:51.6

4 17 Jenn Halverson Kuehn 689 32 1 06:43.4 5 01:22.5 6 44:33.9 4 00:45.0 5 23:24.0 16:48.8

5 19 Bri Caldara 580 31 6 08:18.4 3 00:54.9 4 42:40.9 6 00:59.0 6 24:24.3 17:17.5

6 20 Jennifer Harrison 587 32 7 08:23.0 4 01:17.0 5 43:34.2 13 02:03.4 4 22:42.2 17:59.8

7 31 Natalie Sandoval 688 31 5 08:12.7 7 01:49.0 7 46:55.2 1 00:33.9 7 25:13.3 22:44.1

8 39 Julie Simonson 591 34 8 09:13.5 8 02:15.9 8 47:44.7 7 01:35.4 8 25:43.4 26:32.9

9 56 Kim Kerr 588 33 15 13:34.9 11 03:01.0 9 51:26.0 11 01:54.3 9 27:08.9 37:05.1

10 65 Elizabeth Parmenter 583 32 14 13:05.0 13 03:08.1 10 51:51.0 12 01:55.8 10 30:32.1 40:32.0

11 71 Jayme Bruett 581 31 9 10:16.8 9 02:29.0 12 54:09.3 8 01:44.3 12 33:26.0 42:05.4

12 77 Jill Kiele 585 32 10 11:18.3 15 03:31.2 11 53:15.8 10 01:52.8 13 35:09.5 45:07.6

13 85 Tenley Pickett 579 30 13 12:20.5 12 03:05.8 14 03:43.3 9 01:49.4 11 32:15.7 53:14.7

14 89 Amy Holan 582 32 11 11:53.5 10 02:42.7 13 03:30.5 15 04:36.7 14 35:35.7 58:19.1

15 90 Cori Clark 578 30 12 11:54.7 14 03:16.9 15 11:29.9 14 02:09.4 15 39:51.4 08:42.3

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon 2011

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, July 02, 2011

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

*Overall place within gender.

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Nancy Clarke 603 39 2 06:56.6 1 01:01.5 1 41:08.0 7 00:54.8 1 21:16.0 11:16.9

2 12 Micki Hopkins 594 35 4 08:11.0 7 01:33.3 4 42:02.3 10 01:05.7 2 21:18.8 14:11.1

3 13 Karen Robbins 599 37 1 06:49.7 4 01:18.7 3 41:58.7 6 00:52.6 7 23:23.9 14:23.6

4 14 Jana Broecking 711 39 5 08:32.6 2 01:02.0 5 42:12.9 2 00:35.8 5 22:47.3 15:10.6

5 15 Alissa Anderson 724 37 3 07:35.6 3 01:04.0 2 41:34.9 5 00:50.8 8 24:19.1 15:24.4

6 21 Crystal Fyfe 597 36 9 09:42.8 6 01:24.0 7 43:52.7 9 01:01.0 3 22:23.2 18:23.7

7 30 Linda Brothers 725 37 12 10:33.3 8 01:48.8 6 42:22.7 14 01:35.5 9 25:00.6 21:20.9

8 32 Shelley Schmitz 693 37 10 09:59.6 5 01:21.0 9 48:27.2 4 00:50.4 4 22:35.9 23:14.1

9 43 Natalie Rosenbalm 600 37 6 08:33.9 9 02:24.6 8 47:44.8 12 01:17.8 12 28:16.8 28:17.9

10 44 Tara Peterson 721 35 14 11:15.4 14 02:53.8 12 50:58.0 3 00:43.8 6 23:08.8 28:59.8

11 47 Olena Golovata 647 36 7 08:58.2 10 02:29.1 10 48:39.3 17 01:59.2 15 31:19.6 33:25.4

12 54 Amy Bannister 598 37 8 09:00.7 16 03:27.3 15 55:38.6 1 00:34.7 11 27:57.8 36:39.1

13 55 Jeanette Philips 602 38 15 11:20.0 13 02:52.4 13 52:12.6 15 01:43.1 13 28:32.8 36:40.9

14 62 Myra Parker 690 38 11 10:11.3 15 03:00.5 14 52:36.3 16 01:48.2 16 31:48.9 39:25.2

15 64 Bethany Rigtrup 592 35 13 10:47.5 11 02:36.6 11 50:49.1 11 01:11.7 17 34:28.2 39:53.1

16 78 Rebecca Searfus 596 36 17 16:21.6 12 02:41.0 17 00:06.5 13 01:28.1 10 25:09.0 45:46.2

17 80 Melanie Strey 595 36 16 12:32.3 17 03:35.2 16 58:28.6 8 00:59.3 14 30:27.8 46:03.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Stacia McInnes 614 44 2 06:50.7 2 00:51.6 1 38:01.5 2 00:32.3 1 19:49.4 06:05.5

2 3 Lisa Scher 613 44 4 07:24.5 4 01:01.0 2 38:48.1 4 00:42.7 2 21:52.0 09:48.3

3 8 Michelle Fjetland 611 43 5 07:46.5 1 00:46.7 3 39:45.3 1 00:27.4 3 22:51.8 11:37.7

4 16 Karoline Jones 612 44 7 08:25.6 9 01:37.2 4 41:24.2 6 00:45.5 8 24:07.1 16:19.6

5 18 Jenell Outerson 695 43 1 06:28.0 7 01:32.1 6 44:18.7 8 01:02.1 7 23:32.2 16:53.1

6 22 CinDee Johnson 708 42 9 08:44.9 3 01:00.4 7 45:32.4 10 01:12.8 4 23:02.8 19:33.3

7 25 Stephanie Baerg 606 40 6 07:54.6 13 02:04.2 10 46:42.4 3 00:41.3 5 23:10.0 20:32.5

8 26 Kelly Christensen 609 42 8 08:34.2 5 01:16.3 5 41:43.2 5 00:43.2 11 28:34.8 20:51.7

9 34 Linda Kent 607 41 12 10:30.5 12 02:03.9 9 46:42.3 12 01:18.4 6 23:27.0 24:02.1

10 36 Kristi Agren 608 42 10 10:25.3 6 01:31.2 8 46:27.7 7 00:55.8 10 25:53.8 25:13.8

11 45 Lisa Gerard 709 40 3 07:11.3 11 01:47.8 11 49:04.4 17 01:33.1 16 30:57.7 30:34.3

12 49 Laura Goodsell 605 40 14 11:28.1 18 02:56.5 12 50:25.9 15 01:26.0 12 28:39.4 34:55.9

13 51 Beth McDaniel 704 43 19 15:08.5 10 01:47.6 13 52:02.3 13 01:21.4 9 25:36.7 35:56.5

14 57 Tracy Donahue Wolsey 615 44 11 10:26.8 8 01:33.8 15 52:59.9 18 01:39.1 14 30:30.6 37:10.2

15 70 Katie Heinrich 604 40 16 12:47.5 15 02:13.9 17 54:15.1 9 01:09.0 17 31:27.8 41:53.3

16 74 Stacey Legg 712 43 18 14:04.0 19 03:30.8 16 53:30.0 14 01:26.0 15 30:49.7 43:20.5

17 79 Laura Ritter 694 43 13 10:51.1 17 02:42.2 14 52:53.8 16 01:27.8 18 37:55.7 45:50.6

18 82 Camille Wright 610 42 15 11:37.2 16 02:38.4 19 04:32.1 11 01:15.8 13 29:21.6 49:25.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Mariana Cannon 618 48 1 06:39.4 1 01:09.4 1 40:43.6 1 00:38.8 1 22:09.6 11:20.8

2 50 Lou Willett 729 49 2 09:56.3 3 03:07.6 3 53:35.4 3 01:10.0 3 27:51.0 35:40.3

3 53 Sharon Hancock 616 45 3 11:50.5 2 02:49.5 2 53:14.3 2 00:53.1 2 27:26.3 36:13.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Naomi Mason 635 51 1 08:44.9 1 01:31.1 1 45:48.2 1 01:13.2 1 23:01.8 20:19.2

2 40 Dana Bollinger 633 50 2 10:16.8 2 01:42.3 2 45:49.2 5 01:43.0 2 27:07.0 26:38.3

3 66 Patricia Raine 632 50 3 10:56.1 4 03:04.1 3 51:00.4 3 01:19.9 5 34:46.2 41:06.7

4 67 Lilia Fannin 634 51 4 12:24.4 5 03:16.6 4 52:29.2 2 01:14.1 4 32:04.2 41:28.5

5 73 Valerie Varin 636 51 5 12:36.9 3 02:53.8 5 55:55.4 4 01:23.7 3 29:49.1 42:38.9

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Grace Brewer 638 55 2 08:58.0 1 01:25.5 2 45:02.2 3 01:10.0 2 23:49.7 20:25.4

2 33 Kate Iiams 617 56 1 08:49.5 4 02:56.7 3 47:16.8 4 01:37.7 1 22:44.6 23:25.3

3 46 Debbie Cederwall 589 58 3 09:05.3 6 03:19.2 4 47:29.5 8 02:09.8 6 30:33.1 32:36.9

4 48 Janet Belsky 640 58 4 10:02.9 5 03:11.9 5 50:08.1 7 02:02.2 4 28:26.0 33:51.1

5 60 Penelope Thompson 643 59 5 11:17.0 3 02:52.6 7 54:50.1 6 01:46.0 3 27:43.8 38:29.5

6 61 Joyce Weston-Smith 641 58 8 17:20.0 8 04:23.0 1 36:03.4 2 01:09.2 8 39:41.1 38:36.7

7 81 Charlotte Helle 642 59 6 14:04.5 7 04:01.0 8 59:20.6 1 00:53.8 5 29:23.2 47:43.1

8 84 Dian Ulner 639 56 7 15:50.3 2 01:49.6 6 53:31.0 5 01:38.0 7 37:59.4 50:48.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 38 Patricia Buchanan 645 61 2 10:48.1 1 01:33.9 1 45:29.4 1 01:15.8 1 27:03.6 26:10.8

2 75 Melanie Tyler 644 60 1 10:34.6 2 01:59.0 2 52:23.9 2 01:24.6 2 37:12.9 43:35.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 83 Margie Smith 646 66 1 12:30.1 1 02:28.5 1 00:04.7 1 02:15.0 1 32:20.2 49:38.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Egan Dunning 520 16 3 06:49.3 1 00:57.2 1 38:16.0 8 00:45.6 3 19:49.8 06:37.9

2 28 Craig Boekenoogen 522 17 1 06:04.7 4 01:55.1 3 42:02.7 1 00:20.5 2 18:20.2 08:43.2

3 43 Keith Ryan 526 18 8 09:00.3 5 02:40.7 2 41:36.9 10 01:20.4 1 18:15.3 12:53.6

4 83 Noah Johnson 528 19 4 07:22.4 7 03:00.5 8 50:00.3 4 00:28.0 5 23:02.1 23:53.3

5 85 Connor Brown 525 18 6 08:15.1 3 01:41.8 7 49:45.8 2 00:26.0 6 23:54.9 24:03.6

6 96 Richard Baron 518 15 2 06:24.4 2 01:31.7 9 52:24.2 5 00:32.7 7 26:15.2 27:08.2

7 99 Jordan Jones 527 19 7 08:22.9 6 02:44.6 4 46:45.6 6 00:33.9 9 29:40.1 28:07.1

8 102 Troy Horn 524 17 10 14:58.8 8 03:15.8 6 49:01.0 7 00:35.7 4 22:01.9 29:53.2

9 105 Cameron Maltby 519 15 5 08:06.4 10 03:39.8 5 48:52.9 9 00:57.6 10 30:35.2 32:11.9

10 112 Timothy Davis 523 17 9 09:07.0 9 03:38.8 10 57:13.3 3 00:27.2 8 27:56.7 38:23.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Josh Fountain 534 24 1 05:59.9 1 00:33.7 1 37:55.5 2 00:28.0 1 16:43.3 01:40.4

2 61 Kevin Kunde 529 21 6 10:34.8 5 02:01.9 3 43:35.9 1 00:24.7 3 20:52.8 17:30.1

3 65 Jimmy Johnson 532 23 4 08:41.0 3 00:55.1 2 43:28.9 4 00:39.3 5 25:04.9 18:49.2

4 82 Hubert Wenzel 533 24 3 07:57.2 2 00:35.0 5 48:58.7 3 00:30.3 6 25:40.2 23:41.4

5 89 Aleksandr Zadneprovskiy 531 22 5 10:21.5 6 02:26.4 4 46:03.5 5 00:40.8 4 24:59.8 24:32.0

6 109 Luke Montzingo 658 24 2 07:17.7 4 01:04.1 6 07:11.9 6 00:46.1 2 19:28.2 35:48.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Pedro Ardila 664 26 2 07:03.3 1 00:31.8 1 35:17.9 4 00:36.4 2 20:02.6 03:32.0

2 23 Franco Standbury 727 27 4 08:01.5 2 00:51.3 2 37:02.6 7 00:53.7 4 21:22.0 08:11.1

3 24 Kyle Richards 537 25 8 08:44.1 6 01:19.7 5 39:40.6 2 00:32.4 1 18:03.4 08:20.2

4 32 Nikolas Palladino 735 29 3 07:34.1 3 00:53.6 3 38:06.6 12 01:17.4 5 21:50.8 09:42.5

5 46 David Whitbeck 545 29 1 06:28.8 7 01:26.1 6 42:02.6 8 01:00.3 6 22:18.9 13:16.7

6 49 Nicholas Zylkowski 669 26 13 10:41.6 8 01:28.2 4 38:25.5 11 01:14.0 8 23:08.0 14:57.3

7 50 Kevin Good 536 25 7 08:24.0 4 00:54.0 7 42:18.2 3 00:32.8 7 22:56.2 15:05.2

8 63 Sandeep Ramji 543 29 5 08:16.5 9 01:46.4 11 42:57.9 10 01:12.6 9 23:36.8 17:50.2

9 64 Jared Linke 540 28 6 08:17.9 11 02:13.2 13 47:33.9 1 00:23.0 3 20:11.9 18:39.9

10 69 Kohl Nibarger 539 28 9 08:45.2 5 01:14.0 10 42:43.0 6 00:51.3 12 26:07.0 19:40.5

11 75 Steve Strong 547 29 12 10:37.5 14 03:09.0 8 42:20.3 13 01:22.6 10 23:44.5 21:13.9

12 81 Jonathan Chappell 535 25 10 09:57.6 13 02:25.8 12 45:22.5 5 00:43.7 11 24:55.4 23:25.0

13 104 Wayne Brown 542 28 11 10:16.9 10 02:02.1 14 48:10.9 9 01:06.5 14 30:30.7 32:07.1

14 110 Brian Flippin 544 29 15 16:16.6 12 02:21.2 9 42:27.1 14 01:33.3 15 33:56.6 36:34.8

15 117 Richard Glenn 728 29 14 13:41.6 15 05:39.2 15 51:22.2 15 02:06.8 13 27:09.4 39:59.2

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Jed Barden 672 34 2 07:01.1 3 01:23.2 1 35:01.5 8 01:01.2 2 20:02.3 04:29.3

2 10 Eric Stevenson 713 32 1 06:14.7 1 00:43.6 2 38:27.4 1 00:25.5 1 19:01.6 04:52.8

3 48 Rawley Mims 670 34 3 08:17.1 4 01:55.0 4 41:18.5 12 01:38.2 4 20:45.6 13:54.4

4 57 Joey Compton 550 30 4 08:18.7 2 01:13.1 6 42:02.0 4 00:42.5 8 24:37.9 16:54.2

5 58 Neil West 671 34 9 09:36.4 6 02:25.1 3 39:27.7 6 00:54.8 7 24:30.2 16:54.2

6 60 Mike Laschen 552 30 6 08:47.6 16 43:44.4 9 24:56.0 17:28.0

7 68 Blaine Houk 722 30 7 08:56.0 9 02:50.5 5 41:47.2 11 01:19.4 6 24:19.8 19:12.9

8 72 Alan Faulkner 548 30 13 10:48.5 11 03:05.6 7 45:03.1 10 01:17.8 3 20:28.7 20:43.7

9 88 Michael Brandimarte 561 34 8 09:25.7 7 02:37.1 8 45:38.1 7 00:55.5 11 25:47.4 24:23.8

10 98 Rory Dibble 553 30 5 08:47.0 8 02:44.2 10 51:29.5 2 00:33.3 5 24:16.2 27:50.2

11 101 Seth Kiele 556 32 12 10:20.0 13 03:51.1 9 46:14.5 13 02:12.0 12 26:43.1 29:20.7

12 103 Andrew Leith 559 34 15 11:41.3 5 02:11.7 11 52:02.7 5 00:48.4 10 25:21.1 32:05.2

13 114 Nolan Hauke 697 32 16 13:54.4 10 02:52.8 12 52:32.8 9 01:05.7 14 28:53.3 39:19.0

14 116 Andrew Scott 560 34 11 10:01.7 14 03:58.4 13 54:46.4 14 02:21.6 13 28:46.3 39:54.4

15 125 Ryan Bruett 555 32 14 11:04.0 12 03:10.0 14 03:24.0 3 00:36.2 15 32:10.9 50:25.1

16 126 Kristopher Clark 554 31 10 09:43.8 15 08:22.6 15 11:19.6 15 02:25.2 16 39:51.4 11:42.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Mark Doane 472 36 2 06:15.7 1 00:36.3 1 34:21.5 2 00:29.3 7 19:50.0 01:32.8

2 5 Joshua Fitchitt 474 38 6 07:26.8 2 00:45.1 3 36:23.8 3 00:30.0 1 17:20.6 02:26.3

3 8 Jonmark Smith 477 38 11 08:20.5 3 00:47.7 4 37:14.7 1 00:25.8 2 17:27.6 04:16.3

4 11 Ryan Whitehead 470 35 7 07:42.4 13 02:09.1 2 35:07.0 9 00:50.9 5 19:09.9 04:59.3

5 12 Brian Clarke 475 38 4 06:41.6 6 01:01.7 6 38:00.1 6 00:41.3 4 18:51.2 05:15.9

6 15 Janusz Bajsarowicz 665 35 3 06:16.7 11 01:31.6 5 37:21.1 10 00:50.9 6 19:47.5 05:47.8

7 27 Jawn Angus 469 35 13 08:52.3 8 01:07.4 8 39:58.1 4 00:32.2 3 18:09.5 08:39.5

8 36 Casey Alex 703 39 1 05:55.0 5 00:58.5 9 41:11.8 13 00:53.6 12 22:03.8 11:02.7

9 37 Greg Anderson 720 39 5 06:53.8 4 00:56.2 11 42:03.1 7 00:43.9 8 20:31.9 11:08.9

10 38 Scott Zengel 723 39 8 07:46.1 10 01:28.8 7 39:49.5 12 00:52.1 10 21:17.1 11:13.6

11 51 Craig Nelson 478 39 9 07:55.0 9 01:22.9 13 43:43.0 15 01:07.1 11 21:23.7 15:31.7

12 56 Mark Wishnie 479 39 12 08:48.2 12 01:44.9 10 42:01.6 8 00:49.5 13 23:20.2 16:44.4

13 70 David Alexander 476 38 15 11:00.9 14 02:19.6 15 45:30.0 5 00:35.0 9 20:46.3 20:11.8

14 87 Kollen Glynn 714 38 16 11:04.2 15 02:23.9 14 44:19.6 16 01:10.5 14 25:17.0 24:15.2

15 90 Ozo Jaculewicz 480 39 10 08:15.4 7 01:04.4 16 48:37.0 11 00:52.1 15 25:47.8 24:36.7

16 95 William Chappell 473 38 14 10:43.9 16 02:33.1 12 43:32.5 17 01:34.4 16 27:56.9 26:20.8

17 118 Jason Howton 673 36 17 15:39.5 17 04:55.2 17 50:24.5 14 00:56.5 17 28:19.1 40:14.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Philip Spencer 716 44 1 06:18.6 2 00:56.6 1 34:53.3 2 00:28.0 3 19:22.3 01:58.8

2 4 Ryker Lammers 488 43 2 06:33.5 1 00:49.3 3 36:40.1 3 00:36.5 1 17:36.6 02:16.0

3 13 Doug Nelson 667 44 4 07:09.2 4 01:08.6 5 38:18.9 4 00:36.5 2 18:08.7 05:21.9

4 29 Mark Casey 481 40 14 08:46.1 17 02:30.3 4 36:42.7 12 01:06.7 5 20:07.2 09:13.0

5 30 Steven Baerg 486 41 3 06:51.3 7 01:16.7 7 40:14.8 9 00:57.0 4 20:00.2 09:20.0

6 31 Eric Schuman 489 43 11 08:27.7 10 01:54.9 2 34:53.3 5 00:45.3 10 23:37.9 09:39.1

7 39 Vince Partridge 674 40 8 07:53.4 3 00:58.7 6 40:13.3 6 00:48.4 7 21:32.3 11:26.1

8 45 Aaron Matthews 482 40 5 07:19.7 9 01:41.1 9 42:20.6 7 00:48.6 6 21:05.8 13:15.8

9 52 Ron Matthews 726 44 7 07:52.4 6 01:13.8 8 42:06.1 10 00:58.9 12 24:04.0 16:15.2

10 59 Miles Ewing 485 41 6 07:25.1 8 01:40.4 12 43:42.3 1 00:23.5 11 23:43.9 16:55.2

11 67 Colin Williams 668 42 15 08:49.4 13 02:15.3 14 44:28.7 8 00:52.6 9 22:39.8 19:05.8

12 74 Adam Dare 719 44 18 11:09.8 14 02:19.6 13 43:58.0 13 01:10.7 8 22:29.4 21:07.5

13 77 Greg Johnson 538 42 16 08:53.6 12 02:00.8 10 42:52.6 16 01:38.5 14 26:48.8 22:14.3

14 84 Kyle Hagberg 487 42 10 08:26.6 15 02:23.5 11 43:05.6 14 01:13.5 18 28:47.0 23:56.2

15 91 Sean Pepper 490 43 13 08:42.9 11 01:57.0 15 44:50.6 18 01:44.9 17 27:49.4 25:04.8

16 93 Ian Cranna 657 43 12 08:42.5 5 01:11.2 16 47:56.2 11 01:04.9 16 27:09.7 26:04.5

17 100 Brent Davis 483 40 17 09:23.3 18 02:35.2 17 48:23.3 15 01:34.9 15 26:50.5 28:47.2

18 124 Josh Little 484 40 19 19:46.4 19 04:00.1 18 55:42.2 17 01:43.7 13 26:31.0 47:43.4

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Greg Probst 702 45 2 08:10.9 5 01:35.0 1 36:21.2 1 00:42.8 2 19:48.9 06:38.8

2 21 Werner Baron 493 46 4 08:47.7 2 00:59.5 2 36:24.1 3 00:44.6 4 20:55.5 07:51.4

3 33 Eric Jacobson 495 46 1 07:50.3 1 00:42.5 3 38:56.2 6 00:59.8 6 21:48.1 10:16.9

4 40 Robert Moore 699 45 6 09:20.0 3 01:05.2 4 39:37.7 4 00:54.8 3 20:43.4 11:41.1

5 47 Bret Lane 736 49 8 09:42.8 7 02:11.2 5 41:18.4 8 01:05.7 1 19:27.9 13:46.0

6 54 John Brewer 496 47 3 08:41.4 6 01:35.1 7 42:19.6 5 00:55.7 7 22:53.4 16:25.2

7 62 Fabio Governato 492 45 5 08:56.8 4 01:24.6 6 42:12.4 2 00:44.6 9 24:22.0 17:40.4

8 79 Dan Murphy 497 47 9 10:06.3 9 02:16.5 11 47:40.5 10 01:12.5 5 21:15.9 22:31.7

9 92 Eric Lund 491 45 10 10:57.2 8 02:13.6 10 47:32.7 9 01:09.0 8 24:06.3 25:58.8

10 94 Rob Lindley 675 47 12 11:55.0 11 03:00.6 9 45:45.5 7 01:05.6 10 24:25.5 26:12.2

11 107 Sam Rosenbalm 494 46 7 09:29.4 12 03:08.4 8 43:27.2 12 02:32.8 11 34:32.5 33:10.3

12 119 Dale Goeman 498 48 11 11:51.9 10 02:53.8 12 48:50.6 11 01:49.4 12 35:28.4 40:54.1

13 123 Steve Smith 501 49 13 12:55.1 13 03:21.0 13 51:43.6 13 02:40.7 13 35:36.7 46:17.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Kendall Townsend 502 50 2 06:31.4 2 00:52.3 1 36:19.0 6 00:40.2 1 18:11.3 02:34.2

2 14 Markus Van Achte 677 51 1 06:02.3 9 01:23.8 3 37:08.2 1 00:28.7 6 20:37.2 05:40.2

3 16 Jonathan Wiedemann 514 53 4 06:40.8 6 01:18.4 8 38:22.2 12 00:57.1 2 19:04.4 06:22.9

4 19 Curtis Troupe 516 54 3 06:39.0 4 01:05.7 6 37:54.8 5 00:38.5 5 20:34.3 06:52.3

5 20 Timothy Andruss 505 51 8 08:11.9 5 01:15.8 2 36:59.9 7 00:41.7 4 19:51.1 07:00.4

6 22 Mark Drangsholt 732 54 9 08:17.5 1 00:38.4 5 37:26.4 2 00:34.7 8 21:10.4 08:07.4

7 26 Richard Russell 678 52 5 07:47.0 8 01:20.8 4 37:20.6 8 00:47.8 9 21:16.4 08:32.6

8 34 Paul Boardman 515 53 6 08:03.9 12 01:48.5 11 40:12.3 13 00:57.9 3 19:18.8 10:21.4

9 35 Mike Swienty 510 52 12 08:49.9 10 01:27.5 7 38:03.7 3 00:35.1 10 21:45.3 10:41.5

10 42 Garrett Royce 503 50 7 08:07.1 7 01:20.4 10 40:04.4 4 00:35.2 11 21:58.8 12:05.9

11 53 Ingvar Petursson 517 54 11 08:47.4 11 01:37.4 9 39:45.2 9 00:51.8 16 25:21.3 16:23.1

12 55 Norman Arnold 676 51 13 09:04.1 3 00:56.5 13 41:30.2 10 00:53.9 15 24:13.3 16:38.0

13 71 Terry Patnode 511 52 14 09:13.5 13 01:54.0 15 42:00.4 11 00:57.0 17 26:31.4 20:36.3

14 73 Dave Morell 512 53 18 10:58.6 19 02:55.3 14 41:47.0 16 01:16.4 13 23:55.1 20:52.4

15 76 John Colvard 504 50 15 09:23.2 15 02:14.4 18 45:53.0 17 01:22.2 12 23:06.8 21:59.6

16 78 Oscar Rojas 508 51 20 11:46.0 14 02:01.6 19 46:20.8 15 01:05.6 7 21:04.1 22:18.1

17 80 Brian Cox 506 51 19 11:32.3 18 02:52.1 16 43:10.5 20 01:39.7 14 23:59.5 23:14.1

18 86 Dean Wilson 730 50 10 08:40.4 16 02:37.5 17 45:09.6 14 01:03.7 18 26:35.4 24:06.6

19 97 Mike Raine 507 51 16 10:48.2 20 03:06.9 12 41:05.6 19 01:36.6 19 31:10.7 27:48.0

20 113 Jack Fredrickson 513 53 17 10:49.6 21 03:08.2 21 50:52.2 21 02:19.4 20 31:20.8 38:30.2

21 121 Dick Arneberg 509 52 21 13:38.0 17 02:41.7 20 50:12.6 18 01:26.3 21 35:07.1 43:05.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Jim Gross 564 57 1 06:22.0 4 01:20.5 1 39:23.9 1 00:33.1 1 20:47.3 08:26.8

2 41 Larry Clark 565 59 2 07:49.7 3 01:10.6 3 41:09.7 2 00:47.0 2 20:49.8 11:46.8

3 44 Steven Lutz 563 56 3 08:52.5 2 01:05.5 2 40:29.8 5 01:01.6 3 21:34.4 13:03.8

4 66 Erie Stone 566 59 4 09:26.9 1 01:02.0 4 43:01.9 4 01:00.3 4 24:25.6 18:56.7

5 106 Richard Mellon 567 59 6 12:11.9 5 02:51.4 5 49:52.3 6 01:56.7 5 26:14.6 33:06.9

6 115 Mike Walsh 562 55 5 09:32.1 6 04:43.9 6 53:54.5 3 00:49.2 6 30:29.3 39:29.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 108 John Russell 705 62 2 10:49.7 2 03:07.8 3 49:11.4 1 00:54.3 1 29:34.3 33:37.5

2 111 David Lee Williams 568 62 1 07:42.5 1 01:46.9 1 43:22.2 2 00:59.1 3 43:38.3 37:29.0

3 122 John Kellermeier 569 62 3 17:02.1 3 04:21.3 2 48:17.2 3 02:00.1 2 32:49.2 44:29.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 120 Bruce Winter 571 69 1 11:48.1 1 04:34.0 1 50:12.8 1 00:42.0 1 35:27.0 42:43.9

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Lisa Moore 648 44 2 10:01.8 3 02:50.8 1 47:10.3 2 01:12.0 1 29:53.2 31:08.1

2 2 Jennifer Smith 691 38 1 08:47.4 1 01:06.1 2 51:21.1 1 00:43.9 2 31:06.5 33:05.0

3 3 Cindy McGonigal 637 54 3 11:09.7 2 02:01.6 3 51:35.9 3 01:24.5 4 41:44.9 47:56.6

4 4 Laureen Lund 662 51 4 13:32.4 4 03:26.5 4 56:52.7 4 01:47.2 3 34:34.6 50:13.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jonathan Meier 679 25 1 07:05.8 5 02:04.8 1 40:43.8 2 00:36.0 1 18:45.5 09:15.9

2 2 John Monahan 682 45 4 08:12.1 2 01:18.9 3 41:44.8 3 00:43.2 2 22:09.5 14:08.5

3 3 Casey White 680 31 8 09:31.2 8 02:18.9 2 41:15.6 4 00:59.0 4 24:52.4 18:57.1

4 4 Donald Kent 700 43 5 08:50.6 1 01:08.8 5 43:32.9 5 01:11.9 5 25:57.5 20:41.7

5 5 Christopher Oversby 574 41 3 08:07.5 4 02:01.9 6 46:02.3 7 01:16.8 6 26:39.3 24:07.8

6 6 Randy Wilson 683 48 6 09:05.1 7 02:12.1 7 48:14.8 6 01:13.5 3 24:31.3 25:16.8

7 7 Bryan Lee 684 49 7 09:21.0 14 05:10.7 4 43:11.5 11 01:50.3 7 26:53.9 26:27.4

8 8 Scott Boekenoogen 530 21 10 09:47.8 9 02:23.0 11 48:56.3 1 00:34.9 9 27:58.7 29:40.7

9 9 Steve Dostert 572 37 2 07:55.9 6 02:05.5 9 48:48.1 9 01:28.1 10 30:05.0 30:22.6

10 10 Eric Moore 576 46 13 12:47.2 11 02:56.0 10 48:50.0 8 01:24.4 8 27:07.3 33:04.9

11 11 Jeff Leick 681 42 11 10:22.7 10 02:47.3 8 48:41.9 12 01:54.7 11 30:35.1 34:21.7

12 12 Anthony Williams 575 43 14 13:41.4 3 01:42.5 12 49:01.8 10 01:35.1 13 32:35.1 38:35.9

13 13 Mehran Zaini 577 47 9 09:38.6 12 03:35.8 13 58:07.3 14 02:49.7 12 31:16.3 45:27.7

14 14 Erik White 573 39 12 11:46.2 13 03:39.9 14 59:20.8 13 02:25.5 14 37:36.5 54:48.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Cucina Fresca - Terri 

Glaberson, Brad 

Glaberson, Will Johnstone 649 0 1 07:07.1 3 00:23.9 1 38:07.2 1 00:20.1 3 23:12.4 09:10.7

2 2

Team Coats - Karla 

Hoggard, Eric Coats, 

Randall Coats 653 0 7 13:33.7 6 00:37.2 3 43:59.1 3 00:22.4 1 19:45.5 18:17.9

3 3

Green Eggs and Sam - 

Jennifer McCormick, Beth 

Glynn, Sam McCormick 656 0 2 09:17.8 1 00:23.3 4 46:34.4 2 00:21.5 4 25:22.5 21:59.5

4 4

Team 2TRI - Ann 

Christianson, Joe 

Christianson 652 0 6 13:26.7 7 00:48.5 6 50:11.1 6 00:34.1 2 22:22.4 27:22.8

5 5

M & M - Stephanie 

Monroe, Lisa Mason 651 0 3 09:29.7 5 00:31.3 5 49:21.0 4 00:27.1 5 27:57.4 27:46.5

6 6

We Call It Mommytime - 

Lisa Brautigam, Ericka 

Schlecht 655 0 4 09:48.0 4 00:29.9 7 50:36.1 7 01:23.4 6 32:14.2 34:31.6

7 7

Team Colbert Harris & 

Brown - Aaron Bekkeros, 

Jesse Feathers, Chris 

Ackerman 654 0 5 10:56.0 2 00:23.6 2 42:29.3 5 00:31.9 7 41:36.5 35:57.3

Relay
Relay

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale/Athena
Athena

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Susan Horst 701 53 1 11:18.6 1 03:31.0 1 49:13.8 1 02:17.7 1 27:41.7 34:02.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Chris Jellum 521 17 7 13:28.7 5 02:22.3 2 46:26.6 1 00:24.4 1 19:48.0 22:30.0

2 2 Grant Shaver 663 25 4 10:37.7 4 02:03.6 3 48:04.0 6 01:23.7 2 21:04.4 23:13.4

3 3 Kurt Martinsen 499 48 5 10:42.5 6 02:49.7 1 45:29.5 4 00:38.3 3 24:12.3 23:52.3

4 4 Darin Panasiuk 717 20 1 07:57.1 3 01:57.5 6 49:25.6 3 00:28.3 5 24:36.5 24:25.0

5 5 Alex Prokopchik 706 18 2 08:05.9 2 01:52.2 5 49:23.3 2 00:27.8 4 24:36.0 24:25.2

6 6 Gareth Reece 546 29 3 08:43.1 1 01:50.6 8 52:36.0 5 00:47.8 6 27:05.9 31:03.4

7 7 Dustin Ramsey 557 33 6 13:22.7 8 04:48.8 7 49:51.6 7 03:26.1 7 29:43.3 41:12.5

8 8 Ryan Kerr 558 33 8 13:45.5 7 04:12.5 4 48:31.7 9 05:17.9 8 31:26.3 43:13.9

9 9 Chuck Rust 471 36 9 19:08.1 9 04:58.1 9 55:37.2 8 03:43.6 9 33:06.3 56:33.3

Male Retro
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Retro
Female Retro

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Divisions Page 15 of 15


